



# 3 Course 35.00

## Festive Kids' Menu



### Starters

**Cheesy Garlic Bloomer Bread (V)** 343 kcal

**Crispy Coated King Prawns**

With a cucumber salad and lemon mayo. 255 kcal

**Tomato & Basil Soup (V)**

With bloomer bread & butter. 314 kcal

**(VG) option available** 240 kcal



### Mains

**Monterey Jack & Honey Glazed Bacon Burger**

Your choice of beef 1092 kcal OR rosemary & buttermilk coated chicken 1119 kcal burger layered in a soft glazed bun with Monterey Jack cheese, sweet honey glazed bacon, tangy burger sauce, tomato ketchup and iceberg lettuce, served with seasoned skin-on fries and a deliciously sticky BBQ sauce.

**Red Onion & Chestnut Roast (VG)**

With an apple chutney, breadcrumb & pumpkin seed topping, served with crisp roast potatoes, roasted parsnips & carrots, seasonal veg and rich gravy. 532 kcal

**Hand-Carved Turkey**

Served with a succulent pig in blanket, crisp roast potatoes, buttery mashed potato, a golden Yorkshire pudding, pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, roasted parsnips & carrots, seasonal veg and a rich beef gravy. 651 kcal



### Desserts

**Chocolate & Clementine Torte (VG-M)**

Served with tangy blood orange sorbet. 289 kcal

**Baked Cheesecake (V)**

Creamy New York style baked cheesecake served with vanilla ice cream. 490 kcal

**Vanilla Ice Cream (V)**

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream with Belgian chocolate sauce. 260 kcal



#### Terms & Conditions:

Subject to availability. A deposit of £5 per person will be required for bookings. This menu is available on/between 13th November–31st December 2023 but pricing will differ. See pricing sheet for full details. Promotions offered alongside this menu may vary during this period. We reserve the right to withdraw or change this menu at any time and without notice. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. Alcohol cannot be served to anyone under the age of 18 – proof of ID will be requested. Failure to produce valid ID will result in refusal of service; the manager's decision is absolute. ABVs are correct at time of print.

Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

#### DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES?

Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks – please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, as menus do not list all ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Visit our website for full allergen information. (V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.